


BWN24C02AG
Ref # Part #

1 56300009
2 56130037
3 11030135
4 12160005
4 11050021
4 11050020
5 56220042
6 56200102
7 11010128
9 54180050
10 52150013
11 12010013
12 54180051
13 & 14 54240010
15 54280006
16 12130036
17 54210022
17 11050023
18 50140168
19 50140169
20 Z0OF-C004
21 54210021
22 56210089
23 56180010
24 54140274
25 56210090
26 11010107

Description

Dryer Filter

Drip Tray

Power Cord

Compressor

Compressor Relay
Compressor Starter

Anti Vibration Gasket

Main PCB Box

Main Power Control Board
Upper Left Hinge

LED Light Cover

LED Light

Upper Right Hinge

Upper & Lower Evaporator
PTC Heater

Fan

Sensor Cover

Sensor (NTC1 & NTC2)
Upper Internal Rear Panel
Lower Internal Rear Panel
Carbon Filter

Fan Cover

Middle Internal Rear Panel Cover
Foam

PVC Card

Middle Internal rear Panel Bottom

Display Control Board
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52050019
56200104
54140275
50150042
50230018
56220043
50280006
54220010
11040031
54140302
01020050
50260006
56130038
54180048
54190067
54140303
54180049
56210087
12130037
54210023
54270003
54140273
56210088
50350009
01020047
56060003
01020048

Display Control Sticker
Display Control Box
LED Light Bracket
Black Wire Shelf with Black Plastic Trim
Door

Door Gasket

Handle

Magnet

Magnet Switch

Door Stop

Screw, ST3x8

Kick Plate

Drip Tray

Lower Right Hinge
Door Axis Plate
Cabinet Bracket
Lower Left Hinge
Condensor Cover

Fan

Fan Cover

Condensor
Compressor Bracket
Decorative Hole Cover
Leveling Leg

Hex Bolt, M5 x 10
Solenoid Valve

Hex Bolt, M5 x 16
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